PART # SIZE
CRN UL CE
BAR PSI APPROVAL BAR PSI APPROVAL BAR PSI APPROVAL
CO2-CVS10M 10 mm 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS12M 12 mm 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS16M 16 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS18M 18 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS22M 22 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS28M 28 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS32M 32 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
CO2-CVS42M 42 mm 140 2030 Pending 140 2030 Approved 140 2030 Approved
@ndlindustries
Pressure Ratings Sheet
CO2 Stainless Steel Check Valves
Explore our full line of high-quality